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Activity Schedule of CUCET-2019 and Schedule of Counselling of UG/PG 
Programmes at Central University of Haryana  

Online Application: All the candidates are required to register themselves online on the University 
website after declaration of results of CUCET-2019 to participate in the online Counselling. The 
candidates are required to submit documents and pay the fee on offer of admission which will be 
intimated to them during counselling. 

ACTIVITY DATE 
Start of submission of online applications for all 
programmes 

13‐03‐2019 

Closing of submission of online applications for all 
programmes 

13‐04‐2019 extended upto  
20‐04‐2019 

Issue of admit cards 10‐05‐2019 

CUCET exam Dates 25th and 26th May,2019 

Answer key upload 27‐05‐2019 

Grievances, if any, upto 29‐05‐2019 

Redressal of Grievances & upload of corrected 
answer keys (if any) 

05‐06‐2019 

Declaration of Result 21‐06‐2019 

Important Dates and Schedule for Counselling of Under Graduate and Post Graduate 
Programmes:- 

Sr. No. Activity/Event Date 
1 Start of Online Registration for Admission in CUH 

Registration fee: Rs. 300/- (Except SC/ST/ 
PWD) 

26-06-2019 (Wednesday) 
onwards 

2 Last date for Online Registration, choice filling and 
locking of choices 

03-07-2019 (Wednesday) 

3 Display of Merit List on University Website 05-07-2019 (Friday) 

First Counselling (UG/PG Programmes) 
First Counselling  08‐07‐2019 (Monday) 

1 Display of Category-Wise allotment list and offer 
of admission 

08-07-2019 (Monday) 
(04:00 PM) 

2 Online payment of Fees for first round allottee   08-07-2019 (Monday) 
to 

10-07-2019 (Wednesday) 
(Upto 4:00 PM) 

3 Display of Vacant Seats (if any)  11-07-2019 (Thursday) 

   



Second Counselling (UG/PG Programmes) 
Second Counselling  12-07-2019 (Friday) 

1 Display of Category-Wise allotment list and offer 
of admission 

12-07-2019 (Friday) 
(04:00 PM) 

2 Online payment of Fees for second round allottee   12-07-2019 (Friday) 
to 

15-07-2019 (Monday) 
(Upto 4:00 PM) 

3 Display of Vacant Seats (if any)  16-07-2019 (Tuesday) 

Third Counselling (UG/PG Programmes) 
Third Counselling  17-07-2019 (Wednesday) 

1 Display of Category-Wise allotment list and offer 
of admission 

17-07-2019 (Wednesday) 
(04:00 PM) 

2 Online payment of Fees for third round allottee   17-07-2019 (Wednesday) 
to 

19-07-2019 (Friday) 
(Upto 04:00 PM) 

Reporting  of Admitted Candidates and Physical 
Verification of Documents (1st to 3rd Round of Counselling) 
in respective Departments of the University 

22-07-2019 (Monday)  
to  

23-07-2019 (Tuesday) 

(Till 04:00 PM)  
Commencement of Classes 22-07-2019 (Monday) 

Display of Vacant Seats(if Any)    24-07-2019 (Wednesday) 
(02:00 PM) 

Fourth Counselling /on the spot counselling for UG/PG Programmes (if 
required) 

1. On the spot registration for spot Round of 
counselling at CUH Campus and document 
verification 

26-07-2019 (Friday ) 
 (Upto 01:00 PM) 

2. Display of category/Programme wise  allotment of 
seat and offer of Admission  

26-07-2019 (Friday) 

3. Online payment of fee for admission in fourth/ spot 
round of counselling 

26-07-2019 (Friday) to 
28-07-2019 (Sunday) 

(Upto 04:00 PM) 
If required on the spot counselling may be extended to the next day 

Induction programme of admitted Students   29-07-2019 (Monday) to  
30-07-2019(Tuesday) 

 
 
  


